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Yes, you can:

4.3. Selecting the right size

P> To select the correct sling size, the most
important measurements are hip width and back
height in the sitting position. For slings with
belts, the waist circumference is important, too.

High

Standard

Low

Invacare Slings sizes and safe working load

The client’s weight needs to be considered mainly for the
sling’s maximum safe working load. It’s inferior to indicate
the right sling size.

If no head support is needed, the correct back height is
from the lower back until the shoulder/neck. With the

need of head support the measurement needs to include .
the head, too. Some medical

conditions such as
stroke, orthopedic

P If the sling is too big, the client may slip out. If conditions,
the sling is too small, the client may still slip out, amputations or
particularly with less body control. It could also .

exasperate the client’s medical condition. When certain WOUﬂdS
selecting a size, if your client is in-between sizes, May aﬁcect S|iﬂg

having a slightly smaller sling, could keep your
client more secure.

choice.




Selection Guide -

Measurements

» One of the most important factors to perform a safe transfer is the
match between hip/trochanter width and and the measurement of the

sling’s opening between the leg support. If between sizes the smaller size
may keep the client more secure.

Invacare Slings with divided legs

Universal family
with regular opening

Universal Low

Universal Standard

Universal High

Universal High Plus

Small opening

Amputee

Easy-Fit

Wide opening

Dress Toileting Low

Dress Toileting High
Same dimensions as Dress Toileting
Low plus “E”
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820 850

700
280
365

965
800
405
365

1040
740
615
310

1335
500
705
305

1060
815
390
285

105
710
590
150
170
120

840
620
160
380

400

800
350
410

1000
915
510
410

1080
845
770
350

1385
570
880
345

1100
930
490
320

1130
760
630
185
180
150

870
710
200
430

400

M

920
935
375
480

1085
1050
560
480

1425

1000
900
375

1510
660
935
455

1160
970
520
355

1200
800
675
235
190
195

950
800
230
495

465

950 970

1075
405
575

180
1095
585
555

1555
120

1000
450

1580
740
970
565

1270
860
720
245
210
215

465

1140
405
730

1240
1240
590
720

1600
190

1000
570

1590
850
970
630

1360
950
760
255
210
225

465

1650
1285
1000
600
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Invacare Slings with undivided legs for full body support

870 960

A 1020 1160 170
Comfort Standard & B 970 1050 1170 1290 1330
Comfort in Situ C 505 550 610 675 745
D 940 1000 1050 110 1275

A 1040 1150 1395 1445 1460

. B 970 1050 170 1290 1330

Comfort High c 510 550 610 675 745
D 960 1020 1160 1280 1470

Vest for Standing and Walking Training

ExEN
150 180 180 180

. A 150
Standing Transfer Vest B 750 850 650 1050
. C - 850 - 950
Groin Band b : 200 : 350

Transfer Support
s
. A 930 120
Light Transfer Support B 120 126

Invacare Slings for standing and raising lifters

A 330
Stand Assist B 840 840 895 950
C 900 950 170 1270
Transfer Stand Assist D ) 965 1060 1160

Same dimensions as Stand Assist plus “D”

1200

EREN - W
260 260 360 360

1020
1810

1260
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» Safe Working Load (kg) 200 kg 200 kg 200 kg 200 kg

250 kg





